Reed Switch Datasheet
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 10/30/24
1
MITI-7L
Long life > High Reliability > 7mm > Sub-miniature
Description

5 Vdc, 20 mA, 100 Hz 100 M Cycles Min.
5 Vdc, 10 mA, 100 Hz 220 M Cycles B10
Part Numbering System
Note: The chart represents the range of Drop-Out, minimum to maximum for a given Pull-In value. This plot
represents before modification.
MITI-7L-6-10
Standard Lead Series AT Range
6–10 AT
10–15 AT
15–20 AT
20–25 ATExample: 6-10 AT product is MITI-7L-6-10
0
5
10
15
20
25
0 5 10 15 20 25
D
ro
p-
O
ut
 (A
T,
 L
49
91
 C
oi
l) Min
Max.
Pull-In (AT, L4991 Coil)
MISM-7L R   - 6-10
Packaging
R = Tape and Reel
B = Bulk
L = Longlife
Surface Mount Series
Form
Blank = 13.72mm
5 = 12.60mm
AT Range
6–10 AT
10–15 AT
15–20 AT
Example: 6-10 AT product is MISM-7LR-6-10
Life Test
Packaging
MATERIAL: ANTISTATIC PS
120o
120o
120o
.075±.016
(1.9±0.4mm)
QUANTITY 3000 PER REEL
.512±.008
(13.0±0.2mm)
.827±.016
(21.0±0.4mm)
1.512 MAX.
(38.4mm)
W2
W1 1.276
(32.4     mm)
+.008
-.000
+.2
-.0
3.937±.020
(100.0±0.5mm)
12.992
(330.00       mm)